
Team Win% Games W L
Division: A
YOUNG GUNS 60.0 15 9 6
THE REAL JTs 40.0 15 6 9
Division: B
SURVIVAL MODE 80.0 15 12 3
FAR FAR AWAY 60.0 15 9 6
LIQ IT N STIK IT 40.0 15 6 9
TIPSY TOSSERS 20.0 15 3 12

Division A, All X01, 15" Darthead games, sorted by PPD:

Player Team PPD Games Wins
Low 
Ton

Hat
High 
Ton

Hst 
Ton

Hst 
Out

4   
RO

5   
RO

6   
RO

JUSTIN THOMAS THE REAL JTs 31.41 8 1 16 5 0 150 20 0 0 0
MATTHEW POLLOCK YOUNG GUNS 24.57 8 6 8 4 0 150 134 0 0 2
STEVEN WILLASON YOUNG GUNS 21.31 8 1 8 1 0 150 62 0 0 1
JESSICA THOMAS THE REAL JTs 16.67 8 0 2 0 0 109 0 0 0 0

Division A, All Cricket, 15" Darthead games, sorted by MPR:

Player Team MPR Games Wins Hat 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR WH Marks Darts Rnds

JUSTIN THOMAS THE REAL JTs 3.84 7 5 1 10 5 4 0 1 0 197 154 53
MATTHEW POLLOCK YOUNG GUNS 2.26 7 1 0 1 2 1 0 0 0 114 151 51
STEVEN WILLASON YOUNG GUNS 1.71 7 1 0 2 1 1 0 0 0 87 153 51
JESSICA THOMAS THE REAL JTs 1.57 7 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 80 153 51

Division A, All X01 games, sorted by Team + PPD:

Player PPD Games Wins
Low  
Ton

Hat
High 
Ton

Hst 
Ton

Hst 
Out

4  
RO

5   
RO

6   
RO

JUSTIN THOMAS 31.41 8 1 16 5 0 150 20 0 0 0
JESSICA THOMAS 16.67 8 0 2 0 0 109 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 23.85 16 1 18 5 0 150 20 0 0 0

TEAM STANDINGS FOR SUMMER WEDNESDAY NIGHT DOUBLES

THE REAL JTs



MATTHEW POLLOCK 24.57 8 6 8 4 0 150 134 0 0 2
STEVEN WILLASON 21.31 8 1 8 1 0 150 62 0 0 1

Team Totals: 22.98 16 7 16 5 0 150 134 0 0 3

Division A, All Cricket games, sorted by Team + MPR:

Player MPR Games Wins Hat 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR
White 
Horse

Marks Darts Rnds

JUSTIN THOMAS 3.84 7 5 1 10 5 4 0 1 0 197 154 53
JESSICA THOMAS 1.57 7 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 80 153 51

Team Totals: 2.71 14 5 1 10 6 4 0 1 0 277 307 104

MATTHEW POLLOCK 2.26 7 1 0 1 2 1 0 0 0 114 151 51
STEVEN WILLASON 1.71 7 1 0 2 1 1 0 0 0 87 153 51

Team Totals: 1.98 14 2 0 3 3 2 0 0 0 201 304 102

Division B, All X01, 15" Darthead games, sorted by PPD:

Player Team PPD Games Wins
Low 
Ton

Hat
High 
Ton

Hst 
Ton

Hst 
Out

4RO 5RO 6RO

Mike Widhalm SURVIVAL MODE 25.65 8 7 13 2 0 150 84 0 0 0
JESSE VREM FAR FAR AWAY 22.70 8 4 9 2 0 150 89 0 0 0
JASON WILLIAMS LIQ IT N STIK IT 18.60 8 2 5 2 0 150 34 0 0 0
GEOFFERY ANDERSON TIPSY TOSSERS 17.19 8 0 1 0 0 118 0 0 0 0
Erin Woods SURVIVAL MODE 17.09 8 1 3 1 0 150 14 0 0 0
TASHA VREM FAR FAR AWAY 15.91 8 1 7 0 0 114 105 0 0 0
BRYN LERBS TIPSY TOSSERS 14.78 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
STEPHANIE WILLIAMS LIQ IT N STIK IT 14.54 8 1 0 0 0 0 36 0 0 0

YOUNG GUNS

YOUNG GUNS

THE REAL JTs



Division B, All Cricket, 15" Darthead games, sorted by MPR:

Player Team MPR Games Wins Hat 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR WH Marks Darts Rnds

Mike Widhalm SURVIVAL MODE 2.36 7 2 0 2 2 1 0 0 0 121 154 52
JESSE VREM FAR FAR AWAY 2.19 7 4 1 2 2 1 0 0 0 124 170 58
GEOFFERY ANDERSON TIPSY TOSSERS 1.91 7 1 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 97 152 51
JASON WILLIAMS LIQ IT N STIK IT 1.64 7 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 91 166 56
Erin Woods SURVIVAL MODE 1.54 7 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 80 156 52
STEPHANIE WILLIAMS LIQ IT N STIK IT 1.45 7 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 81 168 57
BRYN LERBS TIPSY TOSSERS 1.41 7 2 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 74 157 53
TASHA VREM FAR FAR AWAY 1.39 7 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 76 164 55

Division B, All X01 games, sorted by Team + PPD:

Player PPD Games Wins
Low  
Ton

Hat
High 
Ton

Hst 
Ton

Hst 
Out

4  
RO

5   
RO

6   
RO

JESSE VREM 22.70 8 4 9 2 0 150 89 0 0 0
TASHA VREM 15.91 8 1 7 0 0 114 105 0 0 0

Team Totals: 19.34 16 5 16 2 0 150 105 0 0 0

JASON WILLIAMS 18.60 8 2 5 2 0 150 34 0 0 0
STEPHANIE WILLIAMS 14.54 8 1 0 0 0 0 36 0 0 0

Team Totals: 16.56 16 3 5 2 0 150 36 0 0 0

Mike Widhalm 25.65 8 7 13 2 0 150 84 0 0 0
Erin Woods 17.09 8 1 3 1 0 150 14 0 0 0

Team Totals: 21.45 16 8 16 3 0 150 84 0 0 0

GEOFFERY ANDERSON 17.19 8 0 1 0 0 118 0 0 0 0
BRYN LERBS 14.78 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 16.01 16 0 1 0 0 118 0 0 0 0

SURVIVAL MODE

TIPSY TOSSERS

FAR FAR AWAY

LIQ IT N STIK IT



Division B, All Cricket games, sorted by Team + MPR:

Player MPR Games Wins Hat 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR
White 
Horse

Marks Darts Rnds

JESSE VREM 2.19 7 4 1 2 2 1 0 0 0 124 170 58
TASHA VREM 1.39 7 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 76 164 55

Team Totals: 1.80 14 4 1 3 2 1 0 0 0 200 334 113

JASON WILLIAMS 1.64 7 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 91 166 56
STEPHANIE WILLIAMS 1.45 7 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 81 168 57

Team Totals: 1.54 14 3 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 172 334 113

Mike Widhalm 2.36 7 2 0 2 2 1 0 0 0 121 154 52
Erin Woods 1.54 7 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 80 156 52

Team Totals: 1.95 14 4 0 3 2 1 0 0 0 201 310 104

GEOFFERY ANDERSON 1.91 7 1 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 97 152 51
BRYN LERBS 1.41 7 2 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 74 157 53

Team Totals: 1.66 14 3 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 171 309 104
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